The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: 2023011002573731 Valid from: Dec.28,2023
 Valid until:Sep.20,2028
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (China) Co., Ltd.
No.A3, Guicheng Sci-Tech Industrial Park, Jianping Road, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong

(V～)
最大电
流(A)
频率
(Hz)
恒流
(mA)
工作电压
(Vdc)
最大输出
电压
(Vdc)
最大功
率
(W)
1.  LS-3-100 SI ECO 220-240 0.11 50/60 100 27-40 59 4 50 75
2.  LS-3-150 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 150 5-12 24 1.8 50 75
3.  LS-3-200 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 200 5-12 24 2.4 50 75
4.  LS-3-250 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 250 5-12 24 3 50 75
5.  LS-3-300 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 300 5-12 24 3.6 50 75
6.  LS-3-350 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 350 5-12 24 4.2 50 75
7.  LS-3-400 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 400 2.5-4.5 16 1.8 50 75
8.  LS-3-450 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 450 2.5-4.5 16 2.03 50 75
9.  LS-3-500 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 500 2.5-4.5 16 2.25 50 75
10.  LS-3-550 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 550 2.5-4.5 16 2.48 50 75
11.  LS-3-600 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 600 2.5-4.5 16 2.7 50 75
12.  LS-3-650 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 650 2.5-4.5 10 2.9 50 75
13.  LS-3-700 SI ECO 220-240 0.07 50/60 700 2.5-4.5 10 3.15 50 75
14.  LS-3-100 SI E 220-240 0.11 50/60 100 27-40 59 4 50 75
15.  LS-3-150 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 150 5-12 24 1.8 50 75
16.  LS-3-200 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 200 5-12 24 2.4 50 75
17.  LS-3-250 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 250 5-12 24 3 50 75

(mA)
工作电压
(Vdc)
最大输出
电压
(Vdc)
最大功
率
(W)
21.  LS-3-450 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 450 2.5-4.5 16 2.03 50 75
22.  LS-3-500 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 500 2.5-4.5 16 2.25 50 75
23.  LS-3-550 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 550 2.5-4.5 16 2.48 50 75
24.  LS-3-600 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 600 2.5-4.5 16 2.7 50 75
25.  LS-3-650 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 650 2.5-4.5 10 2.9 50 75
26.  LS-3-700 SI E 220-240 0.07 50/60 700 2.5-4.5 10 3.15 50 75
27.  LS-3-1150 SI E 220-240 0.04 50/60 1150 2.5-3.2 10 3.68 45 65
28.  LS-8-85 SI E 220-240 0.046 50/60 85 27-40 59 3.4 45 75
29.  LS-8-75 LI EXC 220-240 0.03 50/60 75 27-38 59 2.85 55 75
30.  LS-8-90 LI EXC 220-240 0.03 50/60 90 27-38 59 3.42 55 75
备注：
1、 以上输入均为：220-240V～ 50/60Hz；